IZOZYTIZMOZ INMOAPOMIQN

Acgutépa

28 Noe 2022

2 +ETQON MEAEN ®OP 1200 MéTpa

EN.

AANTAMIIPA (GB)
KEAINEA

PHTEPN BOTIATZ (USA)
2MAPTIATIZZA
®OINIKOYNTA

61.0
61.0
61.0
61.0
61.0

3+ETQN 50 (0-50) 1100 Mérpa

EN.

ZATKAN (GB)

TZAK POYMITY (IRE)
MPINZEZ ZANET MOY (IRE)
KAZMEP (GB)

MMNPOOYNT =TPAIMZ (GB)

61,0
60,5
59,5
59,0
54,0

3+ETQN 60 (O-60) 1100 MéTpa

EN.

NOZT O® NAB (GB)

EINT MIZMMIXEIBINIK (IRE)
MIMAOYNTAEZ (GB)
KONIKPATZIOYAEIT (GB)
EANIAO®OPOX

61,0
60,0
59,5
57,0
55,0

3+ETQN 70 (0-70) ®OP 1400 MéTtpa

En.

ZOYIT MAPAKI (GER)
MMPAIT MIIAOZZOM (USA)
FOYITTNEP (IRE)
ONAAETZ (GB)

XAIMANA (FR)

NAB XEEPTZ (GB)

61,0
60,5
59,5
59,5
59,5
54,0

3+ETQN 40-90+ 1400 MéTpa
COMPRESSED HANDICAP

KOMMPAIZ (GB)
MMAANTIOYIN (IRE)
NIOY TZENEPEIZON (IRE)
AXATHZ (IRE)

NTAPKO KINTK (IRE)

62,0
62,0
62,0
57,0
50,0

MAPKOIMNMOYAO 23/11/2022

H IZOZYTIZTHZ




